1 & TE22088928

2 l !' TE22088944

3 H TE220889444

4 TE22088998

5 e TE22080017

5 W TE220479124
e |

7 ~ TE22089017A
|

8 = TE21011687BZ

g TE22083073

10 ﬂ TE22089092

SUNIL KUMAR  03/01/1982

ISRAR AHMAD  07/04/1985

SIVEMDRA SINGH
PATEL

SUSHMA TRIVEDI 03/10/1976

ANITA
CHAUDHARY ApGee
MUKESH KUMAR R
VERMA A
RAKESH KUMAR -
AL 05/07/1985
BIPIN VIHARI ~ 08/13/1934
PUSHP LATA
BLARTI 07/15/1982
VDAY BAHADUR

/
SINGH 01/02/1985

BABULAL RAM

ISMAIL KHAN

09/25/1987 BHAGWATI PRASAD

SUKHDEVI PRASAD

TRIVEDL

MISHRI LAL

CHAMDRA
PRAKASH VERMA

SHIV PRASAD

RaM DAUR

SHIV KRIPAL

INDRA NARAYAN
SINGH

9122915027

9455344910

9451920600

9453357852

9450132641

9415222606

91598151088

8922980044

8004347357

9450008157

SUNILKUMARBED@GMAILCOM | PCIUALIZ62T

[SRARAHMADBED@GMAILCOM | EIFPSO9494

SIVENDRASINGHBED@GMAIL COM| EIFPS09434

SUSHMATRIVEDIBED@GMAIL.COM RYRTU11455

ANITABED@GMAILCOM

EIFPS0040Y

MUKESHVERMABED@GMAIL.COM | EIFPS14258

RAKESHPALBED@GMAILCOM

BIPINVIHARIBED@GMAILCOM | AAYELZE5ZR

PUSHPLATABED@GMAIL.COM

VUAYBEAHADURBED@GMAILCOM | EIFPS14250

EIFP50949Y

EIFP514231

06/19/2015

06/19/2015

06/19/2015

06/19/2015

06/19/2015

06/19/2015

06/05/2013

06/19/2015

06/19/2015

06/19/2015




Mother

DOB Father Name

Mobile
No.

Name
VINOD KUMAR SATENDRA KUMAR:
Bl
TE22089222 R0y 10/10/1962 20y
VINOD KUMAR
TEZ2089811 01/10/1990 AYODHYA PRASAD
KASHYAP
Y JAWAHARLAL
5
H TE22089247 VIKASH GUPTA  01/21/1971 CUPTA
YOGESH
i - =
- TE2Z20B9282 DEEPTI GUPTA  04/08/1980 CHANDRA GUPTA
TE2206443047 | ARUN KUMAR PAL 07/01/1979 RAJ MURAT PAL
W FUNWAR JAI
TE22089314 12/01/1981 UMAKANT SINGH
SIMNGH
RITESH KUMAR SURESH CHAND
3
H Tez20a0 KESHARWAMI 00/25/1986 KESHARWARMI
[
| TE2Z2089423 SUNIL KUMAR  01/01/1976  LALTA PRASAD
> |

TE22089454 | PRAMOD KUMAR 04/05/1979 LAL CHANDRA

]
9
'.' TEZ2046727AZ RAM BABOO  04/10/1924 SHEO LAL

94158565101 VINCDROYPHD@GMAIL.COM EIFP51425U

8745115413 VINODKASHYAPBED@GMAILCOM | ASSPKETAIW

09415649905  VIKASHGUPTABED@GMAILCOM EIFPS0949W

9335120059 DEEPTIGUPTABED@GMAILCOM BAYUP2154H

9616842053 ARUNPALBED@GMAILCOM PWIPATGG6Z

9838341568 | KUNWARJAISINGHBED@GMAILCOM | RKPSN4445K

9935952024 KESHARWANIRITESHBED@GMAIL.COM BEPRH16010Q)

8931976398 SUMNILKUMARBED@GMAIL.COM BEYALZ2054A

7560616669 PRAMODKUMARBED@GMAILCOM | AVPEH1E06)

06/19/2015

06/05/2013

06/05/2013

06/19/2015

06/19/2015

06/19/2015

06/19/2015

06/19/2015

06/19/2015

9989750219 RAMBABOO@123GMAIL.COM BWXCO5987K 06/05/2013
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[R]
L

24

TE22089507

TE220895331

TE22089874

TE220859912

CHAMNDRA LOK RaM SHIROMANI

e osjo7/1982 " L
DHARMENDRA  08/30/1980 SHRI RAM AVTAR 9865237415
KUMAR
NISHA SINGH  05/12/1988 BR;ENZZRA 8852143785
RAMAIAN PRASAD gyt  SDIPLA 7345982091

SINGH SINGH

6358947512 |CHANDRALOKSINGH@GMAIL COM AQPWTS5978U| 06/05/2013

DHARMENDRA@1ZZGMAILCOM DMXQTE359W 06/05/2013
MNISHASINGH@GMAILCOM

XPQZT7931Y | 06/05/2013

RAMAYANPRASAD@GMAILCOM | PWXTKS090Z | 06/05/2013




